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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 30th round, Match #240

Friday, 25.05.2025, 15:30, "Avanhard", Rivne. 11°C. Spectators: 1135

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 1

«LNZ» Cherkasy

23 Kozhukhar Andrii
6 Kutsia Giorgi
44 Checher Danyil
3 Vovchenko Semen
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
10 Klots Dmytro
29 Kucherov Valerii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
77 Sharai Vladyslav
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan (C)
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
1 Stefaniuk Pavlo
78 Kulyk Mykhailo
17 Protasevych Mykhailo
35 Balaba Nazar
2 Smiian Maksym
30 Petrov Vladyslav
39 Dannikov Arsenii
24 Lepskyi Orest
8 Hodia Dmytro
47 Kohut Bohdan

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

72 Samoilenko Kirill
14 Drambaiev Oleksandr
34 Muravskyy Nazariy (C)
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
33 Putria Illia
55 Nonikashvili Shota
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan
9 Avahimian Artur
70 Naumets Vladyslav
27 J. Bennette
20 Mollo

Substitutes
21 Kucherenko Yevhenii
94 Penkov Herman
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
23 Topalov Dmytro
11 Pasich Hennadii
1 Thill Olivier
15 Jashari Muharrem
7 Eynel
2 Makouana Béni
90 Assinor Mark
28 Blahodarnyi Davyd
22 Momoh Francis

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii

VAR Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
VAR Referee Assistant:
Solovian Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
Delegate:
Didenko Ruslan
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 30th round, Match #240
Friday, 25.05.2025, 15:30, "Avanhard", Rivne. 11°C. Spectators: 1135

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 1 «LNZ» Cherkasy
3 Vovchenko Semen 39'

45+2' 20 Mollo

46' 33 Putria Illia
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav

46' 20 Mollo
2 Makouana Béni

54' 70 Naumets Vladyslav
11 Pasich Hennadii

6 Kutsia Giorgi 54'

10 Klots Dmytro 63'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 70'

70' 34 Muravskyy Nazariy

72' 2 Makouana Béni
6 Kutsia Giorgi

17 Protasevych Mykhailo 73'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
2 Smiian Maksym 73'

81' 27 J. Bennette
28 Blahodarnyi Davyd

29 Kucherov Valerii
8 Hodia Dmytro 83'

77 Sharai Vladyslav
24 Lepskyi Orest 83'

90+2' 9 Avahimian Artur
15 Jashari Muharrem

2 Smiian Maksym 90+3'

90+3' 6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav

90+3' 15 Jashari Muharrem

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


